
                                      Badger CC Challenge
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                      September 11, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                      **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 4693 Peighton Nelson              10 Monona Grove                 20:38.4  6:39 
      2 4798 Anna Ollendick               10 Mount Horeb                  21:02.0  6:47 
      3 4685 Acacia Holmquist             10 Monona Grove                 21:09.5  6:49 
      4 4648 Mara Talabac                  9 Milton                       21:29.6  6:56 
      5 4708 Allison Yundt                 9 Monona Grove                 21:30.7  6:56 
      6 5116 Jordyn Jarvi                  9 Waunakee                     21:39.9  6:59 
      7 4939 Jacqueline Lacen              9 Reedsburg                    21:42.6  7:00 
      8 4848 Clara Hughes                 10 Oregon                       21:43.9  7:00 
      9 5003 Hannah Lawrence               9 Stoughton                    21:44.7  7:00 
     10 4697 Avery Poole                   9 Monona Grove                 21:44.7  7:00 
     11 4613 Jada Zorn                     9 Fort Atkinson                21:56.5  7:04 
     12 4673 Teal Coil-Otto               10 Monona Grove                 21:56.8  7:04 
     13 4600 Kat Kessler                   9 Fort Atkinson                21:57.7  7:05 
     14 4642 Samantha Henry               10 Milton                       21:59.7  7:05 
     15 4453 Hannah Hallman               10 Beaver Dam                   22:05.4  7:07 
     16 4450 Mariah Alvarez               10 Beaver Dam                   22:13.2  7:10 
     17 5129 Anna Vanderhoef              10 Waunakee                     22:15.9  7:10 
     18 4452 Corey Gundert                 9 Beaver Dam                   22:20.1  7:12 
     19 5012 Ellie Trieloff               10 Stoughton                    22:26.8  7:14 
     20 4639 Alayna Borgwardt              9 Milton                       22:28.0  7:14 
     21 4849 Julia Hutchinson             10 Oregon                       22:29.3  7:15 
     22 4558 Sydney Olson                 10 Edgewood                     22:29.4  7:15 
     23 4967 Kassia Marquardt              9 Sauk Prairie                 22:30.9  7:15 
     24 5120 Kelsey King                   9 Waunakee                     22:33.3  7:16 
     25 4461 Angelique Vega               10 Beaver Dam                   22:35.4  7:17 
     26 4858 Grace Riedl                   9 Oregon                       22:39.7  7:18 
     27 4481 Lydia Bauer                   9 DeForest                     22:49.3  7:21 
     28 4760 Jacie Hayes                  10 Monroe                       22:52.7  7:22 
     29 5115 McKenna Hughey               10 Waunakee                     23:15.7  7:30 
     30 4806 Grace Vesperman               9 Mount Horeb                  23:21.3  7:32 
     31 4606 Laurel Miller                 9 Fort Atkinson                23:22.7  7:32 
     32 5106 Valerie Cisewski             10 Waunakee                     23:27.0  7:33 
     33 5069 Autumn Meyers                10 Watertown                    23:27.2  7:33 
     34 4789 Rhya Brandemuehl              9 Mount Horeb                  23:27.3  7:33 
     35 4418 Asia Dubray                  10 Baraboo                      23:28.1  7:34 
     36 4497 Jocelyn Pickhardt             9 DeForest                     23:31.1  7:35 
     37 5122 Lauren Meudt                  9 Waunakee                     23:31.7  7:35 
     38 4960 Emily Herbrand               10 Sauk Prairie                 23:33.2  7:35 
     39 4792 Emily Fountas                10 Mount Horeb                  23:33.8  7:36 
     40 4940 Jenna McBride                10 Reedsburg                    23:33.8  7:36 
     41 4699 Anya Schmidt                 10 Monona Grove                 23:35.7  7:36 
     42 5067 Emma Gilbertsen              10 Watertown                    23:43.2  7:39 
     43 4637 Samantha Benson               9 Milton                       23:56.6  7:43 
     44 5079 Jadyn Zechzer                10 Watertown                    24:08.3  7:47 
     45 4423 Venna Krayer                 10 Baraboo                      24:11.9  7:48 
     46 4563 Clara Powless                 9 Edgewood                     24:16.5  7:49 
     47 4690 Elena Kozich                  9 Monona Grove                 24:18.2  7:50 
     48 4857 Bella Murphy                  9 Oregon                       24:18.7  7:50 
     49 4607 Mary Ellen Moran             10 Fort Atkinson                24:20.4  7:51 
     50 4895 Goldthorpe Macy               9 Portage                      24:22.4  7:51 
     51 5124 Darya Pronina                10 Waunakee                     24:23.5  7:52 
     52 4696 Lindsey Poels                 9 Monona Grove                 24:25.9  7:52 
     53 4459 Rebecca Rydzewski             9 Beaver Dam                   24:28.1  7:53 
     54 4894 Garetson Hanna               10 Portage                      24:39.9  7:57 
     55 4958 Trinity Doerre                9 Sauk Prairie                 24:42.5  7:58 
     56 4966 Briar Lohr                   10 Sauk Prairie                 24:50.5  8:00 
     57 4568 Caroline Yager               10 Edgewood                     24:59.1  8:03 
     58 4961 Marissa Howard                9 Sauk Prairie                 25:01.6  8:04 
     59 4484 Erica Bodden                  9 DeForest                     25:03.7  8:04 
     60 4608 Olivia Nava                   9 Fort Atkinson                25:05.1  8:05 
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     61 4965 Meadow Liedtke                9 Sauk Prairie                 25:06.4  8:05 
     62 4417 Shaylee Dougherty             9 Baraboo                      25:07.5  8:06 
     63 4594 Gini Cooper                  10 Fort Atkinson                25:08.2  8:06 
     64 4901 Abby Shaver                  10 Portage                      25:13.7  8:08 
     65 4899 Aubrey Reitmann              10 Portage                      25:14.7  8:08 
     66 5080 Macy Zubke                   10 Watertown                    25:24.0  8:11 
     67 5006 Julia Schuyler               10 Stoughton                    25:24.1  8:11 
     68 4702 Elizabeth Stammen            10 Monona Grove                 25:39.1  8:16 
     69 4932 Ashley Campbell              10 Reedsburg                    25:46.3  8:18 
     70 4996 Grace Gibson                  9 Stoughton                    25:49.8  8:19 
     71 4851 Tatyana Klahn                 9 Oregon                       25:59.5  8:22 
     72 4567 Eve Stanley                   9 Edgewood                     26:03.6  8:24 
     73 4687 Morgan Johnson                9 Monona Grove                 26:03.6  8:24 
     74 4843 Kendra Bell                  10 Oregon                       26:04.0  8:24 
     75 4482 Amber Beckman                 9 DeForest                     26:09.1  8:26 
     76 4428 Kennadi Snow                 10 Baraboo                      26:14.6  8:27 
     77 4547 Ireland Forrer                9 Edgewood                     26:19.7  8:29 
     78 4992 Victoria Ashworth             9 Stoughton                    26:29.0  8:32 
     79 4968 Cassie Radl                  10 Sauk Prairie                 26:43.2  8:37 
     80 4964 Emma Kopecky                  9 Sauk Prairie                 26:56.4  8:41 
     81 4501 Mya Spring                   10 DeForest                     26:58.1  8:41 
     82 5068 Meghan Hurtgen                9 Watertown                    26:59.3  8:42 
     83 4422 Natasha Hess                 10 Baraboo                      27:03.5  8:43 
     84 4612 Adyn Theriault                9 Fort Atkinson                27:07.3  8:44 
     85 4999 Alaska Haas                   9 Stoughton                    27:08.7  8:45 
     86 4902 Jamie Shaver                 10 Portage                      27:08.8  8:45 
     87 5005 Lucia Nortwen                10 Stoughton                    27:09.3  8:45 
     88 4674 Mikayla Degroot               9 Monona Grove                 27:09.4  8:45 
     89 4689 Olivia Knudsvig              10 Monona Grove                 27:09.8  8:45 
     90 4419 Ana Exterovich                9 Baraboo                      27:10.8  8:45 
     91 4561 Sylvia Patterson             10 Edgewood                     27:14.5  8:47 
     92 4959 Abby Dovin                    9 Sauk Prairie                 27:16.4  8:47 
     93 4800 Willow Rothenberg            10 Mount Horeb                  27:17.3  8:47 
     94 5071 Gretchen Roost               10 Watertown                    27:24.5  8:50 
     95 4855 Brynn Mancusi                 9 Oregon                       27:26.5  8:50 
     96 4758 Ellery Bazley                 9 Monroe                       27:37.0  8:54 
     97 5004 Adrianna Nelson               9 Stoughton                    27:41.9  8:55 
     98 5112 Bailey Grau                  10 Waunakee                     27:42.5  8:56 
     99 4694 Halle Olson                  10 Monona Grove                 28:08.6  9:04 
    100 4997 Sara Gille                    9 Stoughton                    28:11.7  9:05 
    101 4609 Paige Riggs                   9 Fort Atkinson                28:19.9  9:08 
    102 4942 Skyler Menzia                10 Reedsburg                    28:22.5  9:08 
    103 5007 Annaliese Skerpan             9 Stoughton                    28:24.6  9:09 
    104 4545 Anna Eckstein                10 Edgewood                     28:27.3  9:10 
    105 4413 Hope Bowers                   9 Baraboo                      28:28.6  9:10 
    106 4795 Esme Lizdas                  10 Mount Horeb                  28:45.3  9:16 
    107 4546 Camryn Fisher                 9 Edgewood                     28:47.0  9:16 
    108 4695 Sophie Phillips              10 Monona Grove                 28:49.4  9:17 
    109 4448 Madelyn Adsit                10 Beaver Dam                   29:06.9  9:23 
    110 4799 Tess Purin                    9 Mount Horeb                  29:08.5  9:23 
    111 4605 Brooke Midtlien               9 Fort Atkinson                29:14.5  9:25 
    112 4675 Shae Donelan                  9 Monona Grove                 29:21.3  9:27 
    113 4994 Rachel Callahan              10 Stoughton                    29:26.0  9:29 
    114 4995 Payton Collins                9 Stoughton                    29:27.2  9:29 
    115 4861 Cailyn Thomas                 9 Oregon                       29:34.8  9:32 
    116 4897 Allison Monfort               9 Portage                      29:43.8  9:35 
    117 4788 Mara Anunson                 10 Mount Horeb                  29:49.6  9:37 
    118 4449 Meagen Allen                 10 Beaver Dam                   29:54.7  9:38 
    119 4610 Lydia Smith                   9 Fort Atkinson                30:08.5  9:43 
    120 4793 Grace Hartig                  9 Mount Horeb                  30:19.0  9:46 
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    121 4676 Lauren Fieweger               9 Monona Grove                 30:25.6  9:48 
    122 4801 Laurel Statz                  9 Mount Horeb                  30:27.1  9:49 
    123 5008 Liberty Smith                 9 Stoughton                    30:28.8  9:49 
    124 4896 Emma Meicher                 10 Portage                      30:36.6  9:52 
    125 4415 Maya Brown                   10 Baraboo                      31:00.9  9:59 
    126 4599 Avery Hess                   10 Fort Atkinson                31:03.3 10:00 
    127 4797 Delaney Mertz                 9 Mount Horeb                  31:04.1 10:00 
    128 4560 Florissa Patterson            9 Edgewood                     31:04.5 10:01 
    129 4941 Breanna Menzia               10 Reedsburg                    31:22.9 10:07 
    130 4963 Caitlyn Kinnamon             10 Sauk Prairie                 31:23.8 10:07 
    131 4698 Chloe Rembisz                10 Monona Grove                 32:01.7 10:19 
    132 4956 Signe Begalske                9 Sauk Prairie                 32:09.9 10:22 
    133 5009 Emma Solberg                 10 Stoughton                    32:22.6 10:26 
    134 4853 Kayla Kliminski               9 Oregon                       32:24.8 10:26 
    135 5121 Lucia McGuire                10 Waunakee                     32:25.4 10:27 
    136 4424 Jenna Meise                   9 Baraboo                      32:59.3 10:38 
    137 4790 Jenna Crolla                 10 Mount Horeb                  33:27.7 10:47 
    138 4804 Savannah Tegel                9 Mount Horeb                  33:30.6 10:48 
    139 4643 Carolina Herrara             10 Milton                       33:47.2 10:53 
    140 4934 Lauren Delp                   9 Reedsburg                    33:58.7 10:57 
    141 4489 Riley Herrick                10 DeForest                     34:25.2 11:05 
    142 4492 Opal Lawrence                10 DeForest                     35:08.5 11:19 
    143 4845 Amelia Denson                10 Oregon                       35:52.6 11:33 
    144 4496 Bethany Peifer               10 DeForest                     36:04.2 11:37 
    145 4678 Elizabeth Gnau                9 Monona Grove                 36:19.4 11:42 
    146 4680 Rylan Grygny                 10 Monona Grove                 40:09.4 12:56 
    147 4414 Kayly Bratland               10 Baraboo                      40:28.7 13:02 
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      1 4842 Lauren Beauchaine            12 Oregon                       20:16.6  6:32 
      2 4604 Jenna Lovejoy                11 Fort Atkinson                20:27.0  6:35 
      3 5102 Emma Bertz                   11 Waunakee                     20:27.7  6:36 
      4 5078 Marissa Wackett              12 Watertown                    20:56.7  6:45 
      5 4451 Jada Donaldson               11 Beaver Dam                   21:14.0  6:51 
      6 4592 Lauren Bilau                 11 Fort Atkinson                21:35.6  6:58 
      7 4703 Vanessa Thomas               11 Monona Grove                 21:37.5  6:58 
      8 5014 Anna Wozniak                 12 Stoughton                    21:38.9  6:59 
      9 4460 Rachel Uhrich                12 Beaver Dam                   21:39.2  6:59 
     10 5073 Cara Smith                   11 Watertown                    21:39.8  6:59 
     11 5100 Riley Armstrong              12 Waunakee                     21:41.1  6:59 
     12 4684 Megan Hoberg                 11 Monona Grove                 21:46.1  7:01 
     13 4936 Caylee Fry                   11 Reedsburg                    22:09.6  7:08 
     14 4457 Morgan Kuhl                  12 Beaver Dam                   22:10.5  7:09 
     15 4805 Emma Van Orsdel              11 Mount Horeb                  22:11.7  7:09 
     16 5126 Jenna Schiffman              11 Waunakee                     22:19.4  7:12 
     17 5108 Anna Davis                   12 Waunakee                     22:24.6  7:13 
     18 4794 Kaylyn Hellenbrand           11 Mount Horeb                  22:27.7  7:14 
     19 4859 Bryanna Salazar              11 Oregon                       22:28.9  7:15 
     20 4844 Julie Bull                   12 Oregon                       22:29.2  7:15 
     21 4487 Katelyn Fox                  12 DeForest                     22:42.5  7:19 
     22 4427 Victoria Patten              12 Baraboo                      22:50.2  7:22 
     23 4485 Ashley Cass                  12 DeForest                     22:50.6  7:22 
     24 4846 Zoe Frank                    11 Oregon                       22:50.9  7:22 
     25 4429 Molly Stewart                11 Baraboo                      22:51.0  7:22 
     26 4480 Megan Ackerman               11 DeForest                     22:57.3  7:24 
     27 4455 Yocelyne Hernandez           11 Beaver Dam                   22:59.6  7:25 
     28 5104 Yvgeni Christensen           12 Waunakee                     23:01.8  7:25 
     29 4552 Emily Maires                 11 Edgewood                     23:02.0  7:25 
     30 4856 Eden Meidl                   11 Oregon                       23:07.1  7:27 
     31 4709 Rachel Yundt                 12 Monona Grove                 23:10.5  7:28 
     32 4553 Erin McClimon                11 Edgewood                     23:13.3  7:29 
     33 5075 Michaelee Teska              12 Watertown                    23:15.7  7:30 
     34 4686 Payton Jenks                 12 Monona Grove                 23:17.4  7:30 
     35 4598 Sidney Hebbe                 12 Fort Atkinson                23:22.6  7:32 
     36 4943 Annabelle Moon               11 Reedsburg                    23:31.2  7:35 
     37 4425 Abby Moon                    12 Baraboo                      23:36.3  7:36 
     38 5103 Raina Bogost                 11 Waunakee                     23:39.0  7:37 
     39 4944 Ashley Rockweiler            11 Reedsburg                    23:42.0  7:38 
     40 4803 Sadie Sutter                 12 Mount Horeb                  23:42.3  7:38 
     41 4762 Jazmyn Mader                 11 Monroe                       23:44.5  7:39 
     42 4646 Darby Schabacker             12 Milton                       23:52.4  7:42 
     43 4962 Bethany Johnson              12 Sauk Prairie                 23:55.0  7:42 
     44 4641 Anneka Dorn                  12 Milton                       23:58.8  7:44 
     45 4903 Anika Shortreed              12 Portage                      23:59.9  7:44 
     46 4931 Ella Brueggeman              12 Reedsburg                    24:03.4  7:45 
     47 4420 Marie Fadeyva                11 Baraboo                      24:10.5  7:47 
     48 5070 Vanessa Olson                11 Watertown                    24:28.5  7:53 
     49 4905 Hunter Warzecha              12 Portage                      24:30.2  7:54 
     50 4504 Taylor Von Behren            11 DeForest                     24:31.3  7:54 
     51 4647 Lexi Slagle                  11 Milton                       24:34.9  7:55 
     52 4644 Allie Miller                 11 Milton                       24:35.3  7:55 
     53 4548 Erin Jenkins                 11 Edgewood                     24:36.9  7:56 
     54 4503 Alivia Uebersetzig           12 DeForest                     24:37.3  7:56 
     55 5077 Kayla Tobin                  11 Watertown                    24:49.4  8:00 
     56 4490 Isabel Larson                12 DeForest                     24:56.1  8:02 
     57 4426 Cece Oettinger               11 Baraboo                      25:03.2  8:04 
     58 5110 Anne Dotzler                 11 Waunakee                     25:06.7  8:05 
     59 4764 Elise Smith                  12 Monroe                       25:08.4  8:06 
     60 5117 Gretchen Johnson             11 Waunakee                     25:09.6  8:06 
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     61 5125 Allison Ronk                 12 Waunakee                     25:10.2  8:07 
     62 4841 Sarah Adams                  11 Oregon                       25:17.9  8:09 
     63 4640 Bailey Brookhiser            12 Milton                       25:18.9  8:09 
     64 4603 McKenzie Leurquin            11 Fort Atkinson                25:19.7  8:10 
     65 4611 Corinne Stoutenborough       12 Fort Atkinson                25:20.7  8:10 
     66 4906 Tess Wilson                  12 Portage                      25:26.6  8:12 
     67 4850 Sofie Kirketerp              12 Oregon                       25:31.1  8:13 
     68 4421 Ellie Hennessy               11 Baraboo                      25:39.1  8:16 
     69 5127 Abby Schlager                12 Waunakee                     25:48.7  8:19 
     70 4596 Elvira Felipe-Fercano        12 Fort Atkinson                25:51.6  8:20 
     71 4458 Grace Madeiros               11 Beaver Dam                   25:58.4  8:22 
     72 4787 Cate Anderson                11 Mount Horeb                  26:08.7  8:25 
     73 4430 Sonia Tomas                  11 Baraboo                      26:19.5  8:29 
     74 5111 Kelsey Feasel                11 Waunakee                     26:21.3  8:29 
     75 4550 Maddy Kachel                 12 Edgewood                     26:24.6  8:31 
     76 4957 Taylor Bierstaker            11 Sauk Prairie                 26:35.1  8:34 
     77 4796 Siri Martin                  12 Mount Horeb                  26:37.7  8:35 
     78 4701 Olivia Schwarm               11 Monona Grove                 26:39.8  8:35 
     79 4705 Kyanna Weigel-Sterr          12 Monona Grove                 26:44.7  8:37 
     80 5000 Emma Kissling                12 Stoughton                    26:44.8  8:37 
     81 4998 Grace Guetschow              12 Stoughton                    26:44.9  8:37 
     82 4555 Sarah Meyer                  11 Edgewood                     26:55.3  8:40 
     83 4638 Abbie Bilz                   11 Milton                       27:04.7  8:43 
     84 4486 Emily Cone                   12 DeForest                     27:06.2  8:44 
     85 4494 Taylor McPherson             11 DeForest                     27:10.0  8:45 
     86 4893 Emma Goldthorpe              12 Portage                      27:11.9  8:46 
     87 5015 Micah Zaemisch               11 Stoughton                    27:12.3  8:46 
     88 4559 Elena Pankratz               11 Edgewood                     27:12.8  8:46 
     89 4557 Mary O'Brien                 11 Edgewood                     27:13.1  8:46 
     90 5113 Rachel Gundrum               12 Waunakee                     27:14.7  8:47 
     91 5074 Sofia Stephens               11 Watertown                    27:17.5  8:48 
     92 4505 Madeline Wentland            11 DeForest                     27:31.6  8:52 
     93 4565 Molly Raichle                12 Edgewood                     27:33.5  8:53 
     94 4502 Taylor Tschumper             11 DeForest                     27:33.6  8:53 
     95 5105 Hailey Christianson          12 Waunakee                     27:35.9  8:53 
     96 5011 Jenna Stokes                 12 Stoughton                    27:43.1  8:56 
     97 5013 Gabbi Unitan                 11 Stoughton                    27:43.9  8:56 
     98 4595 Fayth Cross                  12 Fort Atkinson                27:47.5  8:57 
     99 5001 Natalie Kratz                12 Stoughton                    28:02.1  9:02 
    100 5107 Camilla Cords                12 Waunakee                     28:06.8  9:03 
    101 5101 Catherine Beckman            12 Waunakee                     28:07.0  9:03 
    102 4757 Maddie Bartelt               12 Monroe                       28:23.2  9:09 
    103 4456 Emma Jaeckel                 12 Beaver Dam                   28:28.9  9:11 
    104 4554 Natalie Melms                12 Edgewood                     29:06.1  9:23 
    105 5076 Kayla Thrane                 12 Watertown                    29:14.5  9:25 
    106 4945 Olivia Severson              11 Reedsburg                    29:19.6  9:27 
    107 5072 Maria Ruiz Cardenas          11 Watertown                    29:20.0  9:27 
    108 5065 Cassidy Brodeske             12 Watertown                    29:29.4  9:30 
    109 5130 Clara Zwolanek               11 Waunakee                     29:29.8  9:30 
    110 4765 Erja Smith                   12 Monroe                       29:35.4  9:32 
    111 4682 Maddie Harford               11 Monona Grove                 29:38.2  9:33 
    112 4549 Christal Ji                  11 Edgewood                     29:38.5  9:33 
    113 4454 Molly Halverson              12 Beaver Dam                   29:48.5  9:36 
    114 5109 Emma Dominie                 12 Waunakee                     30:00.0  9:40 
    115 4601 Maya Kish                    11 Fort Atkinson                30:03.3  9:41 
    116 4802 Emma Sutter                  11 Mount Horeb                  30:06.3  9:42 
    117 4602 Kathleen Koehler             11 Fort Atkinson                30:44.1  9:54 
    118 4993 Maria Buckles                11 Stoughton                    31:00.9  9:59 
    119 5002 Sammy Lankey                 11 Stoughton                    31:02.7 10:00 
    120 4488 Tahlia Hardiman              11 DeForest                     31:07.2 10:01 
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    121 4506 Morgan Wiegel                12 DeForest                     31:12.3 10:03 
    122 4483 Isabel Behl                  11 DeForest                     32:17.9 10:24 
    123 4635 Shay Anderson                11 Milton                       32:23.4 10:26 
    124 4860 Jazmin Schwarzkopf           11 Oregon                       32:26.8 10:27 
    125 5128 Margaret Stimson             11 Waunakee                     32:31.8 10:29 
    126 4969 Juliana Renly                11 Sauk Prairie                 33:10.9 10:41 
    127 4431 Ana Valez                    11 Baraboo                      33:13.0 10:42 
    128 4495 Quincy Midthun               12 DeForest                     33:46.4 10:53 
    129 4645 Elizabeth Patrick            11 Milton                       34:19.3 11:03 
    130 5066 Gisselle Castellon           12 Watertown                    34:23.0 11:05 
    131 4707 Jenna Williams               11 Monona Grove                 35:13.1 11:21 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  1. 106:40.8 Monona Grove                         (21:20.2)
===============================================
  1  20:38.4  Peighton Nelson            10 Girls 9/10                
  2  21:09.5  Acacia Holmquist           10 Girls 9/10                
  3  21:30.7  Allison Yundt               9 Girls 9/10                
  4  21:37.5  Vanessa Thomas             11 Girls 11/12               
  5  21:44.7  Avery Poole                 9 Girls 9/10                
  6 (21:46.1) Megan Hoberg               11 Girls 11/12               
  7 (21:56.8) Teal Coil-Otto             10 Girls 9/10                
  
  2. 108:24.0 Waunakee                             (21:40.8)
===============================================
  1  20:27.7  Emma Bertz                 11 Girls 11/12               
  2  21:39.9  Jordyn Jarvi                9 Girls 9/10                
  3  21:41.1  Riley Armstrong            12 Girls 11/12               
  4  22:15.9  Anna Vanderhoef            10 Girls 9/10                
  5  22:19.4  Jenna Schiffman            11 Girls 11/12               
  6 (22:24.6) Anna Davis                 12 Girls 11/12               
  7 (22:33.3) Kelsey King                 9 Girls 9/10                
  
  3. 109:19.4 Fort Atkinson                        (21:51.9)
===============================================
  1  20:27.0  Jenna Lovejoy              11 Girls 11/12               
  2  21:35.6  Lauren Bilau               11 Girls 11/12               
  3  21:56.5  Jada Zorn                   9 Girls 9/10                
  4  21:57.7  Kat Kessler                 9 Girls 9/10                
  5  23:22.6  Sidney Hebbe               12 Girls 11/12               
  6 (23:22.7) Laurel Miller               9 Girls 9/10                
  7 (24:20.4) Mary Ellen Moran           10 Girls 9/10                
  
  4. 109:22.3 Beaver Dam                           (21:52.5)
===============================================
  1  21:14.0  Jada Donaldson             11 Girls 11/12               
  2  21:39.2  Rachel Uhrich              12 Girls 11/12               
  3  22:05.4  Hannah Hallman             10 Girls 9/10                
  4  22:10.5  Morgan Kuhl                12 Girls 11/12               
  5  22:13.2  Mariah Alvarez             10 Girls 9/10                
  6 (22:20.1) Corey Gundert               9 Girls 9/10                
  7 (22:35.4) Angelique Vega             10 Girls 11/12               
  
  5. 109:27.9 Oregon                               (21:53.6)
===============================================
  1  20:16.6  Lauren Beauchaine          12 Girls 11/12               
  2  21:43.9  Clara Hughes               10 Girls 9/10                
  3  22:28.9  Bryanna Salazar            11 Girls 11/12               
  4  22:29.2  Julie Bull                 12 Girls 11/12               
  5  22:29.3  Julia Hutchinson           10 Girls 9/10                
  6 (22:39.7) Grace Riedl                 9 Girls 9/10                
  7 (22:50.9) Zoe Frank                  11 Girls 11/12               
  
  6. 112:30.0 Mount Horeb                          (22:30.0)
===============================================
  1  21:02.0  Anna Ollendick             10 Girls 9/10                
  2  22:11.7  Emma Van Orsdel            11 Girls 11/12               
  3  22:27.7  Kaylyn Hellenbrand         11 Girls 11/12               
  4  23:21.3  Grace Vesperman             9 Girls 9/10                
  5  23:27.3  Rhya Brandemuehl            9 Girls 9/10                
  6 (23:33.8) Emily Fountas              10 Girls 9/10                
  7 (23:42.3) Sadie Sutter               12 Girls 11/12               
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  7. 113:02.6 Watertown                            (22:36.6)
===============================================
  1  20:56.7  Marissa Wackett            12 Girls 11/12               
  2  21:39.8  Cara Smith                 11 Girls 11/12               
  3  23:15.7  Michaelee Teska            12 Girls 11/12               
  4  23:27.2  Autumn Meyers              10 Girls 9/10                
  5  23:43.2  Emma Gilbertsen            10 Girls 9/10                
  6 (24:08.3) Jadyn Zechzer              10 Girls 9/10                
  7 (24:28.5) Vanessa Olson              11 Girls 11/12               
  
  8. 113:46.3 Milton                               (22:45.3)
===============================================
  1  21:29.6  Mara Talabac                9 Girls 9/10                
  2  21:59.7  Samantha Henry             10 Girls 9/10                
  3  22:28.0  Alayna Borgwardt            9 Girls 9/10                
  4  23:52.4  Darby Schabacker           12 Girls 11/12               
  5  23:56.6  Samantha Benson             9 Girls 9/10                
  6 (23:58.8) Anneka Dorn                12 Girls 11/12               
  7 (24:34.9) Lexi Slagle                11 Girls 11/12               
  
  9. 114:39.2 Reedsburg                            (22:55.9)
===============================================
  1  21:42.6  Jacqueline Lacen            9 Girls 9/10                
  2  22:09.6  Caylee Fry                 11 Girls 11/12               
  3  23:31.2  Annabelle Moon             11 Girls 11/12               
  4  23:33.8  Jenna McBride              10 Girls 9/10                
  5  23:42.0  Ashley Rockweiler          11 Girls 11/12               
  6 (24:03.4) Ella Brueggeman            12 Girls 11/12               
  7 (25:46.3) Ashley Campbell            10 Girls 9/10                
  
 10. 114:50.8 DeForest                             (22:58.2)
===============================================
  1  22:42.5  Katelyn Fox                12 Girls 11/12               
  2  22:49.3  Lydia Bauer                 9 Girls 9/10                
  3  22:50.6  Ashley Cass                12 Girls 11/12               
  4  22:57.3  Megan Ackerman             11 Girls 11/12               
  5  23:31.1  Jocelyn Pickhardt           9 Girls 9/10                
  6 (24:31.3) Taylor Von Behren          11 Girls 11/12               
  7 (24:37.3) Alivia Uebersetzig         12 Girls 11/12               
  
 11. 116:56.1 Baraboo                              (23:23.3)
===============================================
  1  22:50.2  Victoria Patten            12 Girls 11/12               
  2  22:51.0  Molly Stewart              11 Girls 11/12               
  3  23:28.1  Asia Dubray                10 Girls 9/10                
  4  23:36.3  Abby Moon                  12 Girls 11/12               
  5  24:10.5  Marie Fadeyva              11 Girls 11/12               
  6 (24:11.9) Venna Krayer               10 Girls 9/10                
  7 (25:03.2) Cece Oettinger             11 Girls 11/12               
  
 12. 117:04.3 Stoughton                            (23:24.9)
===============================================
  1  21:38.9  Anna Wozniak               12 Girls 11/12               
  2  21:44.7  Hannah Lawrence             9 Girls 9/10                
  3  22:26.8  Ellie Trieloff             10 Girls 9/10                
  4  25:24.1  Julia Schuyler             10 Girls 9/10                
  5  25:49.8  Grace Gibson                9 Girls 9/10                
  6 (26:29.0) Victoria Ashworth           9 Girls 9/10                
  7 (26:44.8) Emma Kissling              12 Girls 11/12               
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 13. 117:38.1 Edgewood                             (23:31.7)
===============================================
  1  22:29.4  Sydney Olson               10 Girls 9/10                
  2  23:02.0  Emily Maires               11 Girls 11/12               
  3  23:13.3  Erin McClimon              11 Girls 11/12               
  4  24:16.5  Clara Powless               9 Girls 9/10                
  5  24:36.9  Erin Jenkins               11 Girls 11/12               
  6 (24:59.1) Caroline Yager             10 Girls 9/10                
  7 (26:03.6) Eve Stanley                 9 Girls 9/10                
  
 14. 119:32.1 Sauk Prairie                         (23:54.5)
===============================================
  1  22:30.9  Kassia Marquardt            9 Girls 9/10                
  2  23:33.2  Emily Herbrand             10 Girls 9/10                
  3  23:55.0  Bethany Johnson            12 Girls 11/12               
  4  24:42.5  Trinity Doerre              9 Girls 9/10                
  5  24:50.5  Briar Lohr                 10 Girls 9/10                
  6 (25:01.6) Marissa Howard              9 Girls 9/10                
  7 (25:06.4) Meadow Liedtke              9 Girls 9/10                
  
 15. 122:46.1 Portage                              (24:33.3)
===============================================
  1  23:59.9  Anika Shortreed            12 Girls 11/12               
  2  24:22.4  Goldthorpe Macy             9 Girls 9/10                
  3  24:30.2  Hunter Warzecha            12 Girls 11/12               
  4  24:39.9  Garetson Hanna             10 Girls 9/10                
  5  25:13.7  Abby Shaver                10 Girls 9/10                
  6 (25:14.7) Aubrey Reitmann            10 Girls 9/10                
  7 (25:26.6) Tess Wilson                12 Girls 11/12               
  
 16. 127:45.8 Monroe                               (25:33.2)
===============================================
  1  22:52.7  Jacie Hayes                10 Girls 9/10                
  2  23:44.5  Jazmyn Mader               11 Girls 11/12               
  3  25:08.4  Elise Smith                12 Girls 11/12               
  4  27:37.0  Ellery Bazley               9 Girls 9/10                
  5  28:23.2  Maddie Bartelt             12 Girls 11/12               
  6 (29:35.4) Erja Smith                 12 Girls 11/12               


